



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 840 OF 2022

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 320 OF 2009 (D)

(Shivshankar Anandrao Ajbale

Vs.

Adarsh Mahila Mandal Ambedkar Ward Bhandara & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 27th MARCH, 2023

List the matter after service.

JUDGE

SD. Bhimte